
18 departamentos

ÍNDICE GENERAL

102 112
122

132

142

departamentos

102 SOFISTICACIÓN Y 
VISIBILIDAD                                                                                                  

 Marsino Arquitectura + 
 Marcan Arquitectura

112 URBANO Y ELEGANTE                                                                                                                
 Arquitecto Samuel Cárdenas

122 URBANIDAD CON 
ARMONÍA                                                                                                      

 MAG Arquitectos 

132 SOBRIO Y ELEGANTE                                                                                                                 
 Gómez de la Torre & 
 Guerrero Arquitectos

142   CONVIVENCIA Y ESTILO 
 Nómena Arquitectura


